MONTGOMERY COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF RECREATION

Sports Team

4010 Randolph Road
Silver Spring, MD 20902

240/777-6870

2014 RISING STAR WINTER BASKETBALL

8" Grade Boys
Patriot Division

TEAM # TEAM NAME MANAGER’S NAME | WORK # HOME #

DAMASCUS -

1 COUGARS William Kelley 240-396-7216 301-482-1219

2 THE HEAT Karen Levy 301-518-3052 301-320-8864

3 DEFENDERS Phil Curtin 301-705-1174 301-565-2411
KOA SPORTS

4 WARRIORS Tony Korson 301-213-8669

5 MD UNITED Ty Sanders 803-316-0648

6 UNITY THUNDER Alvin Southern 202-489-9412 301-593-6762

Sunday, January 5

1:20 p.m. Defenders

3:40 p.m. Unity Thunder

6:00 p.m. The Heat
Saturday, January 11

2:50 p.m. Defenders

3:20 p.m. KOA Warriors

6:50 p.m. The Heat
Sunday, January 12

2:30 p.m. Unity Thunder

2:30 p.m. Damascus Cougars

4:50 p.m. The Heat
Saturday, January 18

8:00 p.m. KOA Watrriors
Sunday, January 19

3:40 p.m. Unity Thunder

6:00 p.m. MD United

Sunday, January 26
2:30 p.m. MD United
2:30 p.m. KOA Warriors

VS. KOA Warriors

VS. Damascus Cougars

VS. MD United

VS. Unity Thunder

VS. MD United

VS. Damascus Cougars

VS. KOA Warriors

VS. MD United

VS. Defenders

VS. Damascus Cougars
VS. The Heat

VS. Defenders

VS. Unity Thunder

VS. The Heat

Walter Johnson HS
Clarksburg HS
Watkins Mill HS

East County CC
Watkins Mill HS
Watkins Mill HS

Einstein HS
Watkins Mill HS
Blair HS

Watkins Mill HS

Whitman HS
Blair HS

Blair HS
Whitman HS




Sunday, January 26
8:20 p.m. Damascus Cougars

Saturday, February 1

8:40 p.m. Damascus Cougars
Sunday, February 2

2:20 p.m. Unity Thunder

2:30 p.m. MD United

Saturday, February 8

11:20 a.m. Damascus Cougars
Sunday, February 9
12:10 p.m. KOA Watrriors

2:30 p.m. MD United
Saturday, February 15

3:20 p.m. MD United

4:00 p.m. KOA Warriors

8:30 p.m. Defenders

Sunday, February 16

12:10 p.m. Damascus Cougars
1:20 p.m. The Heat
2:30 p.m. Defenders
Saturday, February 22
2:10 p.m. Defenders
Sunday, February 23
1:20 p.m. The Heat
3:40 p.m. Unity Thunder

ALL TEAMS WILL ADVANCE TO A SINGLE ELIMINATION TOURNAMENT. PLAYOFF SCHEDULE TO BE ANNOUNCED AT A

LATER DATE.

VS.

VS.

VS.
VS.

VS.

VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.

VS.
VS.

Defenders

The Heat

Defenders
KOA Warriors

Unity Thunder

Defenders
The Heat

Damascus Cougars
Unity Thunder
The Heat

KOA Warriors
Unity Thunder
MD United

Damascus Cougars

KOA Warriors
MD United

INCLEMENT WEATHER #: 240/777-6889 after 7 a.m. on weekends

LEAGUE DIRECTOR: Brad Roos 240-777-6877 email: brad.roos@montgomerycountymd.gov

Blair HS

Quince Orchard HS

Wheaton HS
Walter Johnson HS

East County CC

Blair HS
Walter Johnson HS

Watkins Mill HS
East County CC
Lawton CC

Walter Johnson HS
Blair HS
Watkins Mill HS

Watkins Mill HS

Wootton HS
Watkins Mill HS


mailto:brad.roos2@montgomerycountymd.gov

	Patriot Division

